
     

1 of 1 
 

 

   

232 BEATTIE PM B INBOUND 
 

  
 

3/20/2024 3:31:39 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 232 BEATTIE PM B INBOUND 
 

       
    

8/24/2023 - 5/31/2024 
 

 

   

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

             

  

Driver: 
 

 

 
 

Vehicle: 
 

232 
 

    

     

Student Crossing 
 

<X> 
 

 

 

Time: 
 

  

55 min 
 

Distance: 
 

15.13 mi 
 

   

           

       

Description: 
 

BEATTIE PM BUS B ALTERNATE INBOUND 
 

  

      

0 / 0 
 

  
   

Students: 
 

  

             
                 

 

 

 

#1 - 11:19 AM - BUTLER ST & HIGH ST (S) 

#2 - 11:21 AM - GRANT AVE & WILSON ST (ESE) 

#3 - 11:22 AM - Mt Royal & Beyrleye Ave & Lower Grant Ave (SE) / Beyrleye Ave & Grant Ave 

#4 - 11:24 AM - MOUNT ROYAL BLVD & E UNDERCLIFF ST (SSE) / E Undercliff St & Mount 
Royal Blvd 

#5 - 11:26 AM - LINDBERGH AVE & PENNSYLVANIA AVE (S) 

#6 - 11:28 AM - MOUNT ROYAL BLVD & GLENSHAW AVE (ESE) / GLENSHAW AVE & 
MOUNT ROYAL BLVD 

#7 - 11:30 AM - MOUNT ROYAL BLVD & WOOD PL (SE) / Mcelheny Rd & Mount Royal Blvd & 
Wood Pl 

#8 - 11:33 AM - KLEBER RD & VIRGINIA AVE (W) 

#9 - 11:37 AM - WILLIAM FLYNN HWY & SPENCER LN (ESE) / Spencer Ln & William Flynn 
Hwy 

#10 - 11:41 AM - MOONSTONE DR & STONERIDGE DR (W) 

#11 - 11:47 AM - BURCHFIELD RD & VICTORY RD (ENE) 

#12 - 11:48 AM - 809 BURCHFIELD RD 

#13 - 11:49 AM - BURCHFIELD RD & FRANKLYNN DR (ENE) 

#14 - 11:52 AM - ROSE DR & ROSEBRIAR DR (NNE) 

#15 - 11:56 AM - ORCHARD AVE & MOUNT ROYAL BLVD (ENE) / Mount Royal Blvd & 
Orchard Ave 

#16 - 11:57 AM - MOUNT ROYAL BLVD & EADE AVE (SSE) / Eade Ave & Mount Royal Blvd 

#17 - 11:59 AM - SKYLARK DR & WILLHAVEN DR (ESE) 

#18 - 12:01 PM - ELFINWILD LN & IDA UPPER (NNW) / Elfinwild Ln & Ida Dr & Lily Dr 

#19 - 12:02 PM - PETERS DR & RICHARD DR (ENE) 

#20 - 12:05 PM - GREENFIELD RD & FOX MEADOWS CT (SSE) / Fox Meadows Ct & 
Greenfield Rd 

#21 - 12:15 PM - AW BEATTIE TECH / 9600 BABCOCK BLVD 
 

 


